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Mid-Atlantic Cattle Sales - Sale Report
June 7, 2017 - Video Sale

Consignor
CCLA *All-Natural*
CCLA *All-Natural*
CCLA *All-Natural*

Five Circle Farms Non-Weaned
Five Circle Farms Non-Weaned
Teague & Hunsucker
Donald Chriscoe Farm
W & W Cattle
Mungo & Brantley
Thrailkill Farms
W & W Cattle
McDannald Cattle Co
Donald Chriscoe Farm

Dixon Family Farms

State Load Head

NC
NC
NC
SC
SC
NC
NC
NC
NC
SC
NC
SC
NC
NC

67
30/41

93
108
73
69
65
60
62
56
34/37
138
54

Steers
Strs/Hfrs
Heifers
Steers
Heifers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Strs/Hfrs

Heifers

Weight
760
745/695
680

525

450

675

710

750

810

795

875
710/690
710

Holsteins 900

Price

$163.00
$159.50
$145.00
$171.00
$155.75
$157.50
$156.00
$143.75
$147.75
$152.25
$139.00
$152.50
$145.00
$101.25

$151.50

$144.50



