Mid-Atlantic Cattle Sales - Sale Report

June 7, 2017 - Video Sale

Lot	Consignor	State	Load	Head	Kind	Weight	Price
1	CCLA *All-Natural*	NC	1	67	Steers	760	\$163.00
2	CCLA *All-Natural*	NC	1	30/41	Strs/Hfrs	745/695	\$159.50 \$151.50
3	CCLA *All-Natural*	NC	0.5	22	Heifers	680	\$145.00
4	Five Circle Farms Non-Weaned	SC	1	93	Steers	525	\$171.00
5	Five Circle Farms Non-Weaned	SC	1	108	Heifers	450	\$155.75
6	Teague & Hunsucker	NC	1	73	Steers	675	\$157.50
7	Donald Chriscoe Farm	NC	1	69	Steers	710	\$156.00
8	W & W Cattle	NC	1	65	Steers	750	\$143.75
9	Mungo & Brantley	NC	1	60	Steers	810	\$147.75
10	Thrailkill Farms	SC	1	62	Steers	795	\$152.25
11	W & W Cattle	NC	1	56	Steers	875	\$139.00
12	McDannald Cattle Co	SC	1	34/37	Strs/Hfrs	710/690	\$152.50 \$144.50
13	Donald Chriscoe Farm	NC	2	138	Heifers	710	\$145.00
14	Dixon Family Farms	NC	1	54	Holsteins	900	\$101.25